FrankiG® Student Transport

Sixth Form College

Alford Route - FC2

BUS STOP DEPART RETURN RETURN RETURN

MON WED FRI

TUE
THUR
Alford, Askew’s Furniture Shop, West Street 07:10 18:10 17:40 16:25
Woodthorpe, Junction B1373/A1104 07:15 18:00 17:30 16:15
Beesby, Main Road/opp Junc 07:18 17:57 17:27 16:12
Maliby le Marsh, Bus Stop just after Old Crown Pub 07:20 17:55 17:25 16:10
Strubby, Bus Shelter/Junction 07:22 17:52 17:22 16:07
Windy Ways, St Peter’s Lane 07:23 17:51 17:21 16:06
Withern, Junction B1373 to Woodthorpe by post box 07:27 17:48 17:18 16:03
Gayton Top, A157 Gayton le Marsh lane end 07:28 17:45 17:15 16:00
Great Carlton Village Hall 07:31 17:44 17:14 15:59
Little Carlton, opp Phone/Post Box 07:32 17:43 17:13 15:58
Manby Church 07:36 17:39 17:09 15:54
Manby, Bus Stop opp Post Office 07:38 17:37 17:07 15:52
Grimoldby, Bus stop by Coop 07:40 17:35 17:05 15:50
Grimoldby, opp Eastfield Lane 07:41 17:35 17:05 15:50
South Cockerington, Village Bus Stop 07:43 17:30 17:00 15:45
North Cockerington School 07:47 17:25 16:55 15:40
Alvingham, Old Potteries 07:51 17:20 16:50 15:35
Yarburgh, Village Hall 07:55 17:15 16:45 15:30
Covenham, Old Plough Pub 08:00 17:10 16:40 15:25
Covenham St Bartholemew, Hurton’s Lane 08:01 17:09 16:39 15:24
Fulstow, opp Cross Keys Pub 08:05 17:05 16:35 15:20
Tetney, The Plough Inn 08:13  16:57 16:27 15:12
Teiney Cross Roads 08:15 16:55 16:25 15:10

Franklin Sixth Form College 08:45 16:30




